Summary of School Funding Formula Consultation 2018-19 Responses

Annex C

PROPOSAL 1 - Distribution of Additional Funding

Question 1A: Which option do you prefer?

All Schools
OPTION 1 35 32%
OPTION 2 73 68%
100%
108 RESPONSES
Primary Schools
OPTION 1 11 14%
OPTION 2 70 86%
100%
79 RESPONSES
Secondary Schools
OPTION 1 24 89%
OPTION 2 3 11%
100%
27 RESPONSES
PROPOSAL 2 - Minumum Funding Guarantee
Question 2: Do you agree with this proposal?
YES 98 94%
NO 6 6%
100%
TOTAL 104 RESPONSES
PROPOSAL 3 - Looked after Children Funding
Question 3: Do you agree with this proposal?
YES 99 95%
NO 5 5%
100%
TOTAL 104 RESPONSES
PROPOSAL 4 - Updating 2018-19 Funding Data
Question 4: Do you agree with this proposal?
YES 98 97%
NO 3 3%
100%

TOTAL 101 RESPONSES




